99 Problems

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Family Member - Relations - Plural

Event

Letter Of Alphabet

L etter Of Alphabet

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Time Of Day

Adjective

Name

Event

Number

Noun - Plura

Number

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Name

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Base Form

Holiday

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Fictional Character

Verb - Past Tense

Holiday

Noun

Clothing - Plurd

Occupation

Verb - Base Form

Meal

Adjective

Part Of Body

Relation

Verb - Base Form

Color

Color

Part Of Body - Plural

Adjective

Number

Month

Adjective

Event

Verb - Base Form

Number




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Base Form

Sport

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurad

Family Member

Day Of The Week

Number

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Month

Number

Year

Name

Relation

Name

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Part Of Body

Feeling

Adjective

Number




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Past Tense

Relation

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body - Plural

Abstract Noun

Name

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Occupation

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Place

Adjective

Number

Amount Of Time - Plural

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Day Of The Week

Time Of Day

Name

Celebrity

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective




99. Noun - Plura

100. Adjective

101. School Subject

102. Occupation

103. Adjective

104. Verb - Past Tense

105. Last Name

106. Noun

107. Verb - Present EndsInIng

108. Verb - Past Tense

109. Celebrity




99 Problems

I've got 99 problems on my mind, but you won't be one!

=

. | accidentally my down the

N

.1 haveto my tonight.

w

. | don't have a date for

4.1 got mostly 'sand 'son my report

5. Summer is going by

6.1 hada dream last that | wastrappedina house.
7. broke up with me on my

8.1 got college within months.

9.1 lost therole of Beauty in the school play to the

10. I don't remember how to the piano anymore.

11. Someone else stole my costume idea as up like

12. My house is getting

13. For , | wanted an , but instead all | got were some new

14. | may not be a when | up.

15.



Itisafter ,and | fedl tomy

16. will not let me my hair

17. Sometimes | wish | had

18. My neighbors hate me.

19. | never got to see the of fireworks.

20. My cycle came on my day.

21. | must at :00 tomorrow morning for church.
22. Sometimes the world me.

23.1 at

24.1 wish | in the 1950s.

25. I'm obsessed with " The Hunger

26. died on the th.
27. The wind awvay my
28. My school got by an fire.

29. | thought the world was gonna end on ,

30. | don't like 'scollege

31 hates my

32. My friends have been giving me the

33. 1 fed right now.

34.



| have a fever of degrees.
35. | got by lightning.
36. a attack.
37. 1 myself my
38. The thought of scares me.
39. my most secret to the whole school.
40. | have 'S
41. | may not at
42. | hate days.
43. I'm grounded for for
curfew.
44, and | are not friends anymore.
45, her
46. | am not the most girl in school anymore.
47. My isatad
48. | got from my job today at 'S.
49. My went out while | was my homework.
50. | my chance to meet

my



©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

