99 Problems

1.	Verb - Past Tense
2.	Noun
3.	Noun
4.	Verb - Base Form
5.	Adjective
6.	Family Member - Relations - Plural
7.	Event
8.	Letter Of Alphabet
9.	Letter Of Alphabet
10.	Noun
11.	Adverb
12.	Adjective
13.	Adjective
14.	Time Of Day
15.	Adjective
16.	Name
17.	Event
18.	Number
19.	Noun - Plural
20.	Number
21.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
22.	Adjective
23.	Name

24.	Verb - Base Form
25.	Holiday
26.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
27.	Fictional Character
28.	Verb - Past Tense
29.	Holiday
30.	Noun
31.	Clothing - Plural
32.	Occupation
33.	Verb - Base Form
34.	Meal
35.	Adjective
36.	Part Of Body
37.	Relation
38.	Verb - Base Form
39.	Color
40.	Color
41.	Part Of Body - Plural
42.	Adjective
43.	Number
44.	Month
45.	Adjective
46.	Event
47.	Verb - Base Form
48.	Number

49.	Adjective
50.	Verb - Present Ends In S
51.	Verb - Base Form
52.	Sport
53.	Verb - Past Tense
54.	Noun - Plural
55.	Family Member
56.	Day Of The Week
57.	Number
58.	Verb - Past Tense
59.	Noun
60.	Verb - Past Tense
61.	Adjective
62.	Month
63.	Number
64.	Year
65.	Name
66.	Relation
67.	Name
68.	Noun - Plural
69.	Adjective
70.	Part Of Body
71.	Feeling
72.	Adjective
73.	Number

74.	Verb - Past Tense
75.	Relation
76.	Verb - Past Tense
77.	Part Of Body
78.	Verb - Past Tense
79.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
80.	Part Of Body - Plural
81.	Abstract Noun
82.	Name
83.	Verb - Past Tense
84.	Adjective
85.	Occupation
86.	Noun
87.	Verb - Base Form
88.	Place
89.	Adjective
90.	Number
91.	Amount Of Time - Plural
92.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
93.	Day Of The Week
94.	Time Of Day
95.	Name
96.	Celebrity
97.	Verb - Past Tense
98.	Adjective

99.	Noun - Plural
100.	Adjective
101.	School Subject
102.	Occupation
103.	Adjective
104.	Verb - Past Tense
105.	Last Name
106.	Noun
107.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
108.	Verb - Past Tense
109.	Celebrity

99 Problems

I've got 99 problems on my mind, but you won't be one!

1. I accidentally Verb - Past Tense my Noun down the Noun .
2. I have to verb - Base Form my Adjective Family member - Relations - Plural tonight.
3. I don't have a date for
4. I got mostly Letter of Alphabet 's and Letter of Alphabet 's on my report Noun
5. Summer is going by Adverb Adjective
6. I had a dream last that I was trapped in a house.
7 broke up with me on my Event
8. I got <u>Number</u> college <u>Noun - Plural</u> within <u>Number</u> months.
9. I lost the role of
10. I don't remember how to the piano anymore.
11. Someone else stole my <u>Holiday</u> costume idea as <u>Verb - Present ends in ING</u> up like
Fictional character -
12. My house is getting
13. For Holiday, I wanted an Noun, but instead all I got were some new Clothing - Plural.
14. I may not be a Occupation when I Verb - Base Form up.

15.

It is after, and I feel to my
16. Relation will not let me Verb - Base Form my hair Color.
17. Sometimes I wish I had
18. My neighbors hate me.
19. I never got to see the of fireworks.
20. My Adjective cycle came on my Event day.
21. I must at at :00 tomorrow morning for church.
22. Sometimes the Adjective world Verb - Present ends in S me.
23. I Verb - Base Form at Sport
24. I wish I verb - Past Tense in the 1950s.
25. I'm obsessed with "The Hunger"
26. Family member died on Day of the week the Number th.
27. The wind verb - Past Tense away my Noun
28. My school got <u>Verb - Past Tense</u> by an <u>Adjective</u> fire.
29. I thought the world was gonna end on Month Number, Year
30. I don't like 's college
31. Name hates my Noun - Plural .
32. My friends have been giving me the
33. I feel <u>Feeling</u> right now.

I have a	Adjective	_ fever of	Number	_ degrees.			
35. I got	Verb - Past Tens	e by light	ning.				
36Relat	tion	Verb - Past Tense	a	Part of Body	attack.		
37. I	erb - Past Tense	myself	Verb - Present	ends in ING r	ny Part of Body - Ple	ural•	
38. The thou	ight of	Abstract noun	scares me.				
39. <u>Name</u>	e	Verb - Past Tense	my mos	tAdjective	secret to the wh	nole school.	
40. I have	Occupation	'SNot	ın .				
41. I may no	tVerb - B	ase Form at	Place				
42. I hate	Adjective	days.					
43. I'm groun	nded for	Number	Amount of	time - Plural	ForVerb - Present er	nds in ING	my
Day of the	week	Time of day	_ curfew.				
44. <u>Name</u>	e and I	are not friends	anymore.				
45. <u>Celel</u>	brity	Verb - Past Tense	her	Adjective	Noun - Plural		
46. I am not	the most	Adjective	girl in scho	ool anymore.			
47. My	School subject	Occupat	ion is	a tad <u>Adject</u>	ive .		
48. I got	Verb - Past Tens	e from m	y job today	at Last Nam	<u>°</u> 'S.		
49. My	Noun W	ent out while I	was	Verb - Present ends in II	my homew	ork.	
50. I	erb - Past Tense	my chance	to meet	Celebrity .			

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.